JR.KG. SYLLABUS AND TIME-TABLE FOR SEMESTER 1- OCTOBER 2023

English(Orals):

English (Written):-

Maths (Orals):-

Maths (Written):-

General Knowledge (Orals):-

Conversation (Orals):-

Poetry Recitation (Orals):-

Drawing:-

Dictation:-

A to Z (Capital) Recognition, Phonics, Pictures
Ref:- Vikas Apple Phonic Picture Book

1) Write A to Z on the Red and Blue Line (Capital Letter)
2) Look at the Picture and Circle the Correct Letter

3) Look at the Picture and Write the First Capital Letter
4) Cross the 0dd Letter

Numbers 1 to 50 (Recitation and Recognition)

1) Write Number in Order 1 to 10
2) Count and Write (1 to 5)

3) Write What Comes After (1 to 5)
4) Cross the 0dd Number

1) Rainwear / Rain creatures 6) Wild Animals
2) Colours  7) Young Ones of Animals
3) Fruits 8) Homes of Animals
4) Vegetables9) Birds
5) Domestic Animals10) Flowers
(Kindly refer to Vikas Chart Book)

1)Myself (Question and answers) 5) My Teacher

2) Story-The Hare and the Tortoise 6) Diwali

3) My School 7) Ganesh Chaturthi
4) Independence Day

1) Rain, Rain 8) I Hear Thunder

2) Twinkle, Twinkle Little Star 9) Vegetables

3) ARose 10) Five Little Soldiers
4) Rainbow 11) Hot Cross Buns

5) Engine Number Nine 12) Hickory Dickory Dock
6) Two Big Aeroplanes 13) Mickey Mouse

7) Share Your Toys

1) ABall

2) A Boat

3) A House

4) An Umbrella

Capital Letters A to Z (dodging)




JR.KG.TIME-TABLE FOR FIRST SEMESTER - 2023

Day Date Subject
Thursday 26-10-23 English Written A to Z
Friday 27-10-23 Dictation
Monday 30-10-23 English Written
Tuesday 31-10-23 Maths Written
Wednesday 01-11-23 English Oral (Reading)
Thursday 02-11-23 Maths (Oral)
Friday 03-11-23 Drawing
Monday 06-11-23 Conversation (Oral)
Tuesday 07-11-23 Poetry /General Knowledge
Wednesday 08-11-23 Poetry /General Knowledge

s»Parents are requested to pay the school fees till
October before the exam begins.

ALL THE BEST
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